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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09
21
22
23
24

27
28
29
31

152
159
161
163
168

169
223
224
225

317
334
335
351
413

414
451
452
453

500
501
503
535
561

632
645

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

992
5261
489
466
225

339
475
304
206

551
303
180
428
294

5834
235

1747
298

415
261
219
267
404

758
260
283
304

4315
4634
2572
1540
1277

210
357
366
243

1683
1231
455

3577
379

526
1969

Skeins

0.5
2.2
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

2.5
0.1
0.8
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

1.8
2.0
1.1
0.7
0.6

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.6
0.2
1.5
0.2

0.3
0.9
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

646
647
648
760
762

775
778
799
823

826
838
839
844
899

924
926
927
928

930
931
932
934
935

3021
3022
3023
3072

3328
3371
3705
3712
3727

3743
3752
3756
3768

3772
3782
3787
3790
3799

3802
3813

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

299
222
512
744
765

269
490

2835
622

230
615
821

2911
291

764
962
819
364

1188
429
366

2796
572

874
206
214
923

1461
6188
5349
1074
188

188
356

1293
1779

258
217
288
184

2004

279
374

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
1.2
0.3

0.1
0.3
0.4
1.3
0.2

0.4
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.2
1.2
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.7
2.6
2.3
0.5
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.6
0.8

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.9

0.2
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3816
3830
3832
3833
3838

3839
3860
3861
3862

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

403
286
289

1029
992

433
257
263
376

1710
447

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.2


